Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

Points Last Week:

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session
Team #: 2 3 4
0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 13101 BAN-Pchan

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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07315
07661
07314
07603
07613
07662
08431
07604

Billiard & Darts BAN

Name

Mehara, Kenji
Tominaga, Keiji
Yamada, Hiroaki
Isayama, Yasutaka
Matsuoka, Yoshinao
Yamanaka, Seiji
Higuchi, Rei
Isayama, Kie

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

13101 BAN-Pchan
1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Standings Through Last Week

13101

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13102 P-style

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

$3,000 N *
N *
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06448
07410
07393
07394
07887
07888
08433
08434

P-STYLE

Name

Tsuiji, Daisuke

Ohumi, Hideki

Moriya, Shuniji

Akeshiro, Hiroshi

Tanaka, Kensuke

Yu, Yonmin

Takase, Rieko $3,000
Tanoue, Yuichiro $3,000

(13104) BAN On 10/5/2016 At Billiard & Darts BAN

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For 13102 P-style

For Week Number:

Points Last Week:

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session
Team #: 2 3 4
0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 13101 BAN-Pchan

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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07661
07314
07603
07613
07662
08431
07604

Billiard & Darts BAN

Name

Mehara, Kenji
Tominaga, Keiji
Yamada, Hiroaki
Isayama, Yasutaka
Matsuoka, Yoshinao
Yamanaka, Seiji
Higuchi, Rei
Isayama, Kie

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

9-Ball Scoresheet

1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

13102

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 13102 P-style

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

$3,000 N *
N *

7
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06448
07410
07393
07394
07887
07888
08433
08434

P-STYLE

Name

Tsuiji, Daisuke

Ohumi, Hideki

Moriya, Shuniji

Akeshiro, Hiroshi

Tanaka, Kensuke

Yu, Yonmin

Takase, Rieko $3,000
Tanoue, Yuichiro $3,000

(13103) Shozaki On 10/5/2016 At P-STYLE

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 13103

Team Sheet For 13103 Shozaki Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: O 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13103 Shozaki Team: 13104 BAN
Host Location: Billiard Syouzaki Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 07383 Tsuchimoto, Akihiro * 2 0 07316 Shinozaki, Motoki

*6 0 07385 Matoba, Yudai *8 0 07313 Eto, Motoyoshi

* 3 0 07386 Arimura, Hirohisa * 7 0 07883 Nakano, Shinichiro

*5 0 07890 Yokota, Shinichi *6 0 07321 Harada, Tetsuo

* 2 0 07891 Otani, Satomi *4 0 07885 Oka, Daichi
N* 3 0 08435 Tsukamoto, Taisei $3,000 *2 0 07884 Yamakawa, Shota
N*1 0 08436 Tajima, Megumi $3,000 *2 0 07886 Tomura, Misato
N* 2 0 08437 Nishi, Koichiro $3,000 N* 2 0 08432 Aoyama, Yushi $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13102) P-style On 10/5/2016 At P-STYLE

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 13104 BAN Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: O 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13103 Shozaki Team: 13104 BAN
Host Location: Billiard Syouzaki Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 07383 Tsuchimoto, Akihiro * 2 0 07316 Shinozaki, Motoki

*6 0 07385 Matoba, Yudai *8 0 07313 Eto, Motoyoshi

* 3 0 07386 Arimura, Hirohisa * 7 0 07883 Nakano, Shinichiro

*5 0 07890 Yokota, Shinichi *6 0 07321 Harada, Tetsuo

* 2 0 07891 Otani, Satomi *4 0 07885 Oka, Daichi
N* 3 0 08435 Tsukamoto, Taisei $3,000 *2 0 07884 Yamakawa, Shota
N*1 0 08436 Tajima, Megumi $3,000 *2 0 07886 Tomura, Misato
N* 2 0 08437 Nishi, Koichiro $3,000 N* 2 0 08432 Aoyama, Yushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13101) BAN-Pchan On 10/5/2016 At Billiard & Darts BAN

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

13104

$3,000

On



