Team Sheet For 13101 BAN-Pchan Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 4 2 3 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN					Host Location: P-STYLE						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 4	0	07315	Mehara, Kenji		* 7	0	06448	Tsuji, Daisuke			
* 9	0	07661	Tominaga, Keiji		* 5	0	07410	Ohumi, Hideki			
* 7	0	07314	Yamada, Hiroaki		* 4	0	07393	Moriya, Shunji			
* 6	0	07603	Isayama, Yasutaka		* 2	0	07394	Akeshiro, Hiroshi			
* 5	0	07613	Matsuoka, Yoshinao		* 6	0	07887	Tanaka, Kensuke			
* 2	0	07662	Yamanaka, Seiji		* 2	0	07888	Yu, Yonmin			
N * 2	0	08431	Higuchi, Rei	\$3,000	N * 1	0	08433	Takase, Rieko	\$3,000		
* 1	0	07604	Isayama, Kie		N * 4	0	08434	Tanoue, Yuichiro	\$3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team: 13101 BAN-Pchan

(13104) BAN On 10/5/2016 At Billiard & Darts BAN

Team: 13102 P-style

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s) Team Sheet For 13102 P-style

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 4 2 3 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13101 BAN-Pchan Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN					Team: Host I				
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 4	0	07315	Mehara, Kenji		* 7	0	06448	Tsuji, Daisuke	
* 9	0	07661	Tominaga, Keiji		* 5	0	07410	Ohumi, Hideki	
* 7	0	07314	Yamada, Hiroaki		* 4	0	07393	Moriya, Shunji	
* 6	0	07603	Isayama, Yasutaka		* 2	0	07394	Akeshiro, Hiroshi	
* 5	0	07613	Matsuoka, Yoshinao		* 6	0	07887	Tanaka, Kensuke	
* 2	0	07662	Yamanaka, Seiji		* 2	0	07888	Yu, Yonmin	
N * 2	0	08431	Higuchi, Rei	\$3,000	N * 1	0	08433	Takase, Rieko	\$3,000
* 1	0	07604	Isavama. Kie		N * 4	0	08434	Tanoue, Yuichiro	\$3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13103) Shozaki On 10/5/2016 At P-STYLE

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 13103 Shozaki Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0

Home Team Team: 13103 Shozaki

Team: 13104 BAN

Visiting Team

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Touris 2							
Host Location: Billiard Syouzaki					Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN							
	S	L	MP	Player #	Name		;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	6	0	07383	Tsuchimoto, Akihiro		*	2	0	07316	Shinozaki, Motoki	
	*	6	0	07385	Matoba, Yudai		*	8	0	07313	Eto, Motoyoshi	
	*	3	0	07386	Arimura, Hirohisa		*	7	0	07883	Nakano, Shinichiro	
	*	5	0	07890	Yokota, Shinichi		*	6	0	07321	Harada, Tetsuo	
	*	2	0	07891	Otani, Satomi		*	4	0	07885	Oka, Daichi	
	N *	3	0	08435	Tsukamoto, Taisei	\$3,000	*	2	0	07884	Yamakawa, Shota	
	N *	1	0	08436	Tajima, Megumi	\$3,000	*	2	0	07886	Tomura, Misato	
	N *	2	0	08437	Nishi, Koichiro	\$3,000	N *	2	0	08432	Aoyama, Yushi	\$3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13102) P-style On 10/5/2016 At P-STYLE

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

\$3,000

Team Sheet For 13104 BAN Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/28/2016 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0

Home Team

Team: 13103 Shozaki Team: 13104 BAN Host Location: Billiard Syouzaki Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 6	0	07383	Tsuchimoto, Akihiro		* 2	0	07316	Shinozaki, Motoki
* 6	0	07385	Matoba, Yudai		* 8	0	07313	Eto, Motoyoshi
* 3	0	07386	Arimura, Hirohisa		* 7	0	07883	Nakano, Shinichiro
* 5	0	07890	Yokota, Shinichi		* 6	0	07321	Harada, Tetsuo
* 2	0	07891	Otani, Satomi		* 4	0	07885	Oka, Daichi
N * 3	0	08435	Tsukamoto, Taisei	\$3,000	* 2	0	07884	Yamakawa, Shota
N * 1	0	08436	Tajima, Megumi	\$3,000	* 2	0	07886	Tomura, Misato
N * 2	0	08437	Nishi, Koichiro	\$3,000	N * 2	0	08432	Aoyama, Yushi

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(13101) BAN-Pchan On 10/5/2016 At Billiard & Darts BAN

Visiting Team

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information